
2015 2016 Change % YTD 2015 YTD 2016 Change % 2015 2016 Change % 2015 2016 Change %

January 24,355 28,651 17.6% 24,355 28,651 17.6% 33,792 30,202 -10.6% 226 278 23.0%

February 25,105 30,132 20.0% 49,460 58,783 18.8% 31,609 30,375 -3.9% 216 280 29.6%

March 31,224 38,557 23.5% 80,684 97,340 20.6% 37,192 33,728 -9.3% 282 372 31.9%

April 33,461 41,417 23.8% 114,145 138,757 21.6% 34,445 31,708 -7.9% 312 378 21.2%

May 39,935 49,583 24.2% 154,080 188,340 22.2% 33,389 38,173 14.3% 422 476 12.8%

June 42,132 50,341 19.5% 196,212 238,681 21.6% 34,679 37,060 6.9% 396 454 14.6%

July 46,608 58,719 26.0% 242,820 297,400 22.5% 32,759 32,025 -2.2% 406 518 27.6%

August 47,359 60,360 27.5% 290,179 357,760 23.3% 25,674 36,426 41.9% 414 524 26.6%

September 45,270 57,443 26.9% 335,449 415,203 23.8% 33,880 38,612 14.0% 394 482 22.3%

October 43,760 53,671 22.6% 379,209 468,874 23.6% 37,373 33,614 -10.1% 394 456 15.7%

November 33,875 39,351 16.2% 413,084 508,225 23.0% 38,694 34,268 -11.4% 338 390 15.4%

December 31,252 40,005 28.0% 444,336 548,230 23.4% 35,181 28,557 -18.8% 300 360 20.0%

Totals 444,336 548,230 23.4% 408,667 404,748 -1.0% 4,100 4,968 21.2%
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Cargo (Kg) MovementsPassengers
24

,3
55

 

25
,1

05
 

31
,2

24
 

33
,4

61
 

39
,9

35
 

42
,1

32
 

46
,6

08
 

47
,3

59
 

45
,2

70
 

43
,7

60
 

33
,8

75
 

31
,2

52
 

28
,6

51
 

30
,1

32
 

38
,5

57
 

41
,4

17
 

49
,5

83
 

50
,3

41
 

58
,7

19
 

60
,3

60
 

57
,4

43
 

5
3

,6
7

1 

39
,3

51
 

40
,0

05
 

0

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

January February March April May June July August September October November December

P
as

se
n

ge
rs

 

Passengers 2015 2016
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